CELCAT

web publisher

25-26 Induction Week

Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 28DMCCXX_1_F09G1, MA Digital Media and Content Creation (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:.00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM
n
> (N
c O
T N
c o
S O
2 @
o
> &
_fg o
7
o @
(@]
S5 <
o
o
Inducti | {Inducti ||{Inducti | |Inducti |||{Induction - Q&A Induction - Induction -
on - on - on - on - Session, 12: Generic, 02: Students
Progra | |Progra |||Meet Q&A 00PM-01:00PM, 00PM-03:00PM, |||Association
mme mme Your Sessio |||10/09/2025 10/09/2025 Workshop, 03:
3 8 me | low: 20 Imates | Soaw. |RoOM: Room: | |iqiogonzs
ho} Sessio | |30AM- |||11: 12: nliine .
88 n, 10: |11 00AM- | |00PM, ||\ e et THE https://tinyurl. Room: M40g
c a 00AM- | |00AM, |[|11: 1009/ |||tuToORS com/33r5jy2z 28DMCCXX =
10: 10/09/ |||30AM, | |2025 30
2 Q 30AM, | 2025 |||10/09/ | |5 o
= S 10109/ | | 2025
2025 00 Roo ||M:
ROO m: - W526!
20 | lws26|||m:
m: 26 W526!
W5
Induction -
Generic, 04:
00PM-05:00PM,
11/09/2025
> n
o N Room:
S (C\DI WO011
25 Lecture
E o Theatre &
= Conference
— Hall
Whole
Department
Plenary Meeting

Page 1, published 27/08/2025 17:52:01 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



25-26 Induction Week

Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 28DMCCXX_1_F09G1, MA Digital Media and Content Creation (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

CELCAT

web publisher

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

Friday
12/09/2025

Page 2, published 27/08/2025 17:52:01 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling




