## 25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 28DMCCXX\_1\_F09G1, MA Digital Media and Content Creation (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	I		T	I	T	T				T	
	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Monday 08/09/2025											
Tuesday 09/09/2025											
Wednesday 10/09/2025		Inducti	Inducti on - Meet Your Class mates, 11: 00AM- 11: 00AM- 11: 10/09/ 2025 Roo m: W526	Induction - Q&A Session, 12: 00PM-01:00PM, 10/09/2025 Room: W526 MEET THE TUTORS		Induction - Generic, 02: 00PM-03:00PM, 10/09/2025  Room: Online https://tinyurl. com/33r5jy2z	Induction - Students Association Workshop, 03: 00PM-04:00PM, 10/09/2025 Room: M408 28DMCCXX = 30				
Thursday 11/09/2025								Induction - Generic, 04: 00PM-05:00PM, 11/09/2025 Room: W011 Lecture Theatre & Conference Hall Whole Department Plenary Meeting			

## 25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 28DMCCXX\_1\_F09G1, MA Digital Media and Content Creation (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Friday 12/09/2025											